
STV 2018

Landesoberliga Damen
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 BW DD Blasewitz II 7 12:2 42:21 88:47 612:412
2 1. TC Zwickau 7 8:6 36:27 78:58 568:432
3 VTC Reichenbach 7 8:6 36:27 75:58 575:498
4 TC RC Sport 7 8:6 34:29 73:61 533:477
5 LSC 1901 7 8:6 34:29 71:59 485:445
6 LTC 1990 7 8:6 30:33 65:73 494:542
7 Zittau-Weinau 7 4:10 31:32 69:73 515:528
8 TC RW Naunhof 7 0:14 9:54 21:111 258:706

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Di. 01.05.2018 08:30

13:30
14:00
14:00

LTC 1990
TC RW Naunhof
1. TC Zwickau
VTC Reichenbach

LSC 1901
BW DD Blasewitz II
TC RC Sport
Zittau-Weinau

4:5
2:7
4:5
5:4

Sa. 05.05.2018 13:30
13:30
13:30
14:00

LTC 1990
TC RW Naunhof
LSC 1901
Zittau-Weinau

TC RC Sport
1. TC Zwickau
VTC Reichenbach
BW DD Blasewitz II

5:4
0:9
3:6
3:6

Sa. 12.05.2018 13:30
13:30
14:00
14:00

TC RC Sport
TC RW Naunhof
BW DD Blasewitz II
1. TC Zwickau

VTC Reichenbach
LTC 1990
LSC 1901
Zittau-Weinau

6:3
2:7
7:2
5:4

Sa. 26.05.2018 13:30
14:00
14:00
14:00

LSC 1901
BW DD Blasewitz II
VTC Reichenbach
Zittau-Weinau

TC RW Naunhof
TC RC Sport
1. TC Zwickau
LTC 1990

8:1
5:4
4:5
4:5

Sa. 09.06.2018 11:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Zittau-Weinau
TC RC Sport
1. TC Zwickau
VTC Reichenbach

TC RW Naunhof
LSC 1901
BW DD Blasewitz II
LTC 1990

6:3
5:4
1:8
5:4

Sa. 16.06.2018 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Zittau-Weinau
BW DD Blasewitz II
1. TC Zwickau
TC RC Sport

LSC 1901
VTC Reichenbach
LTC 1990
TC RW Naunhof

3:6
5:4
9:0
8:1

Sa. 23.06.2018 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

LSC 1901
LTC 1990
TC RW Naunhof
TC RC Sport

1. TC Zwickau
BW DD Blasewitz II
VTC Reichenbach
Zittau-Weinau

6:3
5:4
0:9
2:7
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